
County of Santa Barbara

Legislation Text

105 Anapamu Street, Santa
Barbara

Approve and authorize the Chair to execute Amendment No. 1 to renew the Agreement with Community
Action Commission (CAC) for the purpose of providing Workforce Investment Act (WIA) Out-of-School
Youth Services in a Youth Corps Model in the amount of $346,886.38 for the period of October 1, 2011 through
July 5, 2012.

File #: 11-00720, Version: 1

County of Santa Barbara Printed on 1/1/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

